
ROBOCZA
ODZIEŻ

DROP Nº.1



ROBOCZA
ODZIEŻ

DROP Nº.1

PRODUKCJA
HAFT

SITO (METKA)

RAZEM

38 PLN
5 PLN
5 PLN

48 PLN
NETTO

BLUZA#1



ROBOCZA
ODZIEŻ

DROP Nº.1

PRODUKCJA
HAFT

SITO (METKA)

RAZEM

50 PLN
5 PLN
5 PLN

60 PLN
NETTO

SPODNIE#2



ROBOCZA
ODZIEŻ

DROP Nº.1

BLUZA
SPODNIE

VAT
AMORTYZACJA

RAZEM

48 PLN
60 PLN
25 PLN

7 PLN

140 PLN

KOMPLET



ROBOCZA
ODZIEŻ

DROP Nº.1

POLSKA DZIANINA Z ŁODZI
280 G/DRAPANA

SZYTE W KRAKOWIE
HAFT/SITO TEŻ W KRAKOWIE

GRUPA
ROBOCZA
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